
Schlafzimmer 1
24.89 m²

Schlafzimmer 2
18.23 m²

Abstellraum
2.22 m²

Badezimmer 1
10.36 m²
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120,23 m²

Eingangsbereich
6.4 m²

Flur
5.87 m²

Wohnzimmer/ 
Esszimmer/
Küche
40,47 m²

Badezimmer 2
3 m²

  40,47 m²
  24,89 m²
  18,23 m²
  10,36 m²
    3,00 m²
    6,40 m²
    5,87 m²
111,44 m²
  17,58 m²
120,23 m²

Wohnfläche
Wohnen/Essen/Küche:
Schlafzimmer 1:                
Schlafzimmer 2:                
Badezimmer 1:              
Badezimmer 2:                 
Eingangsbereich:                   
Flur:                                       
Wohnung innen:                              
Terrasse Grundfläche:                  
Wohnfläche (inkl. 50% Terrasse) 


